=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1375

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN

E-MARK

Application

TOYOTA

FRT

119.00

68.50

17.00

119.00

68.50

17.00

AN-547WK, D799-7671, 181781, MDB2718, MDB2203,
SDB1739, GDB3428, 21680, 21680, 21679, D2215M,
D2215

8809409032900

X2

X2

Approved

Model Type

HILUX (VIGO) Il Pickup (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_, GGN_) 3.0 D-4D 4WD

HILUX (VIGO) Il Pickup (KUN_, TGN_, LAN_, GGN_) 3.0 D-4D 4WD

O.E References

Manufacturer

TOYOTA
TOYOTA

TOYOTA
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Kw

126
145

Reference

04465YZ2ZDV

044650K140

044650K020

Year

12/07 -
05/08 -
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